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Name

Sheboygan Lutheran
NEWCHAA
Manitowoc Lutheran
Southern Door
Oneida Nation
Oconto

Reedsville
Kewaunee

Average Time Score

00:18:16.83
00:18:17.10
00:18:27.16
00:19:50.21
00:20:15.93
00:20:55.68
00:20:52.36
00:22:19.66
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169
213

Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Chilton
Two Rivers
Oconto Falls
Kiel
Wrightstown
Freedom
Sturgeon Bay
Coleman
Suring
Sevastopol

Average Time
00:18:18.01
00:17:47.53
00:18:14.18
00:18:17.75
00:18:34.79
00:19:26.25
00:21:23.86
00:19:43.03
00:25:41.08
00:22:15.43
00:23:35.99
00:23:13.11
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Lutheran 00:18:16.83 8 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 716  Eddy Giebler 00:17:30.97 2
2 25 715 James Duplechain 00:17:57.57 5
3 39 717  Titus Gottschalk 00:18:29.36 9
4 43 720 Jack MacGillis 00:18:37.28 11
5 45 719  Andrew Leibham 00:18:48.98 13
6 55 718  Alexei Leganchuk 00:19:12.55 (18)
7 56 721 Lukas Schulze 00:19:14.60 (19)
2 NEWCHAA 00:18:17.10 8 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 541 Isaiah Martens 00:17:35.09 3
2 17 539  Calvin Kirsteatter 00:17:35.47 4
3 42 537 Sam Gremore 00:18:35.36 10
4 44 540 Diego Martens 00:18:41.00 12
5 52 538 Silas Gremore 00:18:58.57 17
6 57 543  Daniel Rodriguez 00:19:15.13 (20)
7 68 536  Andrew Budde 00:19:45.78 (27)
3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:27.16 7 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 392 Ryder Vogt 00:17:25.00 1
2 30 391 Joseph Ungemach 00:18:12.67 7
3 38 386 Maxwell Ciha 00:18:28.93 8
4 48 388 Jacob Kanzenbach 00:18:51.73 15
5 59 387  Elliott Franzen 00:19:17.49 22
6 61 389  Braden Revak 00:19:22.94 (23)
7 67 390  Ezra Schulz 00:19:42.30 (26)
4  Southern Door 00:19:50.21 5 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 746  Lucas Conard 00:18:08.02 6
2 58 753  Brayden Vogel 00:19:16.78 21
3 63 750 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:19:29.26 24
4 78 751  Joel Moyer 00:20:18.35 28
5 101 752  Colton Valley 00:21:58.64 42
5 Oneida Nation 00:20:15.93 6 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 47 658 Jonas Johnson 00:18:50.74 14
2 50 659  Miko Leroy 00:18:54.27 16
3 82 657 Landon House 00:20:34.98 32
4 94 655 Kenyon Cornelius 00:21:22.04 38
5 96 660 Emmit Madrid 00:21:37.62 40
6 114 654  Arthur Boyiddle 00:23:38.55 (48)
6 Oconto 00:20:55.68 7 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 66 587 Owen Brzozowski 00:19:40.03 25
2 81 588 Cooper Campshure 00:20:32.02 31
3 83 589 Garrett Goetsch 00:20:37.88 33
4 90 591  Davis Knoll 00:21:11.52 36
5 107 585 Daniel Alwin 00:22:36.96 44

XM Timing
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Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

6 109 590  Trenton Hartman 00:22:43.14 (46)
7 113 586  Dalton Bastian 00:23:37.87 (47)
7 Reedsville 00:20:52.36 6 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 79 687  Garrett Taddy 00:20:23.22 29
2 80 683  Talon Behnke 00:20:29.14 30
3 85 684  Gabriel Blunt 00:20:40.45 34
4 88 686  Nathan Schneider 00:20:50.95 35
5 100 688  William Taddy 00:21:58.05 a4
6 118 685  Adison Scharenbroch 00:24:35.88 (50)
8 Kewaunee 00:22:19.66 6 213
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 91 233  Jaylon Mason 00:21:16.42 37
2 95 231 Robin Kunesh 00:21:33.54 39
3 105 234  Martino Trainotti 00:22:29.01 43
4 108 232  Lucas Martin 00:22:39.74 45
5 115 230 Sam Kraynik 00:23:39.57 49
6 119 229  Noah Hudson 00:25:18.68 (51)
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Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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917
635
306
871
216
918
815
151
267
880
148
392
154
716
105
541
539
305
872
262
919
263
867
304
715
149
104
152
746
391
310
636
922
180
920
637
308
386
77
641
999
537
720
540
719
147
658
388
307
659
311

Eli Gallagher

Ben Adams

Kyan Lynts

Carter Thompson
Dawson Jarmolowicz
Carson Kadow
Ryan Jadin

Kaleb Plate

Aaron Stephany
Brady Wallace
Lincoln Kuehn
Ryder Vogt

Eliot Wieting

Eddy Giebler

Ben Buchmann
Isaiah Martens
Calvin Kirsteatter
Marcis Doell
Charlie Vangheem
Adler Curry

Brice Radandt
Sam Keuler
Thomas McNicoll
Derek Christoph
James Duplechain
Jackson Meyers
Ashtyn Andersen
Logan Platner
Lucas Conard
Joseph Ungemach
Ezra Treml

Isaiah Holtz
Dominick Springstube
Conner Markiewicz
Bergen Schmid
Griffin Kopke
Zach Tassoul
Maxwell Ciha
Titus Gottschalk
Evan Yuma
Mathias Schroth
Sam Gremore
Jack MacGillis
Diego Martens
Andrew Leibham
Brody Glynn

Jonas Johnson
Jacob Kanzenbach
Jonathan Salentine
Miko Leroy

Evan Vandermause

Class Chip Time

SR 00:16:38.95
SR 00:16:50.82
SR 00:16:55.38
SR 00:17:00.72
SR 00:17:02.65
SR 00:17:04.47
SR 00:17:17.12
SR 00:17:17.88
JR 00:17:18.97
SR 00:17:20.81
SR 00:17:22.41
SR 00:17:25.00
JR 00:17:27.79
FR 00:17:30.97
SR 00:17:33.84
SR 00:17:35.09
SR 00:17:35.47
SO 00:17:43.98
SO 00:17:47.35
JR 00:17:47.68
SR 00:17:49.35
JR 00:17:50.12
SO 00:17:50.35
JR 00:17:51.97
JR 00:17:57.57
JR 00:17:58.17
SR 00:18:00.45
SR 00:18:02.88
SR 00:18:08.02
SR 00:18:12.67
FR 00:18:13.30
SO 00:18:14.28
JR 00:18:15.43
SR 00:18:16.41
SR 00:18:21.04
SR 00:18:23.28
FR 00:18:28.82
FR 00:18:28.93
SO 00:18:29.36
SR 00:18:31.50
SO 00:18:31.92
JR 00:18:35.36
SR 00:18:37.28
SO 00:18:41.00
SR 00:18:48.98
JR 00:18:49.09
SR 00:18:50.74
SR 00:18:51.73
JR 00:18:54.00
SO 00:18:54.27
SO 00:18:57.02
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Team

Two Rivers

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Freedom

Two Rivers
Ashwaubenon
Chilton

Kiel

Ashwaubenon
Chilton

Manitowoc Lutheran
Chilton

Sheboygan Lutheran
Ashwaubenon
NEWCHAA
NEWCHAA
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon

Kiel

Two Rivers

Kiel

Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Lutheran
Chilton
Ashwaubenon
Chilton

Southern Door
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls

Two Rivers

Coleman

Two Rivers

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Lutheran
Oconto Falls
Wrightstown
NEWCHAA
Sheboygan Lutheran
NEWCHAA
Sheboygan Lutheran
Chilton

Oneida Nation
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Oneida Nation
Luxemburg-Casco
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing

17
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(19)
(20)
21
22

(23
©)

35

36
37

)
38
39
40

)
41
42

43

538
638
640
718
721
543
753
387
309
389
150
750
869
153
587
390
536
261
639
921
916
214
264
213
542
722
751
687
683
588
657
589
697
684
215
217
686
996
591
233
1444
266
655
231
660
1000
787
265
688
752
907
998
181
234

Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Silas Gremore
Brant Laluzerne
Landon Timm
Alexei Leganchuk
Lukas Schulze
Daniel Rodriguez
Brayden Vogel
Elliott Franzen
Hudson Thiry
Braden Revak
Mason Pagel
Owen Larios Amezquita
Andrew Shelly
Owen Platner
Owen Brzozowski
Ezra Schulz
Andrew Budde
Logan Brunner
Emerson Rice

Ben Selby

Lance Anderson
Jacob Garvey
Nathan Lee
Vincent Cook

Ben Nier

Joe Vanic

Joel Moyer
Garrett Taddy
Talon Behnke
Cooper Campshure
Landon House
Garrett Goetsch
Paxton Linnan
Gabriel Blunt
Vincent Huebner
Grayson Rudolph-Ness
Nathan Schneider
Isaac Geurts
Davis Knoll
Jaylon Mason
Collin Verheyen
Nick Milski
Kenyon Cornelius
Robin Kunesh
Emmit Madrid
Jacob Van Dyke
Luke Selle

Will Lee

William Taddy
Colton Valley
Garrett School
Seth Meulemans
Landon Risner
Martino Trainotti

FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR

00:18:58.57
00:19:05.25
00:19:08.47
00:19:12.55
00:19:14.60
00:19:15.13
00:19:16.78
00:19:17.49
00:19:19.60
00:19:22.94
00:19:25.37
00:19:29.26
00:19:29.59
00:19:29.84
00:19:40.03
00:19:42.30
00:19:45.78
00:19:48.03
00:19:49.95
00:19:56.62
00:19:58.40
00:19:59.34
00:20:00.82
00:20:05.72
00:20:14.83
00:20:16.47
00:20:18.35
00:20:23.22
00:20:29.14
00:20:32.02
00:20:34.98
00:20:37.88
00:20:39.64
00:20:40.45
00:20:43.49
00:20:43.94
00:20:50.95
00:20:54.62
00:21:11.52
00:21:16.42
00:21:16.91
00:21:21.79
00:21:22.04
00:21:33.54
00:21:37.62
00:21:53.55
00:21:54.66
00:21:56.33
00:21:58.05
00:21:58.64
00:22:03.26
00:22:14.76
00:22:22.69
00:22:29.01
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NEWCHAA

Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls
Sheboygan Lutheran
Sheboygan Lutheran
NEWCHAA
Southern Door
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
Chilton

Southern Door
Ashwaubenon
Chilton

Oconto

Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA

Kiel

Oconto Falls

Two Rivers

Two Rivers
Freedom

Kiel

Freedom
NEWCHAA
Sheboygan Lutheran
Southern Door
Reedsville
Reedsville

Oconto

Oneida Nation
Oconto

Sevastopol
Reedsville
Freedom

Freedom
Reedsville
Wrightstown
Oconto

Kewaunee
Wrightstown

Kiel

Oneida Nation
Kewaunee

Oneida Nation
Wrightstown
Sturgeon Bay

Kiel

Reedsville
Southern Door
Suring
Wrightstown
Coleman

Kewaunee
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

XM Timing

44
45
(46)

©)
(47)
(48)
49

(50)
(57)

o O O O

905
585
232
590
179
908
997
586
654
230
784
785
685
229
184
698
904
782
786

Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Blake DeGrave
Daniel Alwin
Lucas Martin
Trenton Hartman
Emery Kostreva
Riley Thomson
Elliott Jahn
Dalton Bastian
Arthur Boyiddle
Sam Kraynik
Silas Nerby
Trevor Nimmer
Adison Scharenbroch
Noah Hudson
Ambrose Uhl
Landon Sitte
Skylar Bristol
Alan Beardsley
Davien Quaderer

FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR

00:22:29.17
00:22:36.96
00:22:39.74
00:22:43.14
00:22:43.98
00:22:52.11
00:23:31.41
00:23:37.87
00:23:38.55
00:23:39.57
00:23:40.98
00:23:56.46
00:24:35.88
00:25:18.68
00:25:38.65
00:25:46.58
00:26:59.42
00:29:23.66
00:29:29.65
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Suring
Oconto
Kewaunee
Oconto
Coleman
Suring
Wrightstown
Oconto
Oneida Nation
Kewaunee
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Reedsville
Kewaunee
Coleman
Sevastopol
Suring
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
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